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PARTENZA ARRIVO E RITORNO DATA 

ORA 

PARTENZA 

ORA RITORNO

OFFERTA

1

Classi sez. A e 

B Infanzia San 

giovanni 

53 6
SAN GIOVANNI BIANCO

Via Castello, 4
TEATRO SERIATE 24/03/2022

09.00

15.30

2

4^ A- B 

Primaria SGB
43 3

SAN GIOVABNNI BIANCO

 Via Arlecchino, 31

TREVIGLIO (BG)

Museo della Scienza 11/04/2022
08.10

16.30

3
1^ A Primaria 

SGB
28 2

SAN GIOVANNI BIANCO

Via castelli, 19

GANDOSSO (PARCO DEL 

PITONE)
11/04/2022

08.00

17.30

4

CLASSI 

MEDIE
75 4

SAN GIOVANNI BIANCO

MILANO (Palazzo pirelli)

AULA GABER - Palazzo Pirelli- 

Regione Lombardia - MILANO
11/04/2022

07.15

17.00

5
3^ A Primaria 

SGB
24 2

SAN GIOVANNI BIANCO

 Via Arlecchino, 31

TREVIGLIO (BG)

Museo della Scienza 13/04/2022
08,10

13,00

6

5^ A - 5^B 

Primaria di 

SGB 

32 4
SAN GIOVANNI BIANCO

Via Arlecchino, 31
SONCINO (CR) 19/05/2022

07.30

19.00

7

Tutte le Classi 

scuola 

Primaria 

Taleggio

23 4
TALEGGIO 

Via Avis-Aido, 32 - OLDA 

CAVERNAGO (CASTELLO DI 

MALPAGA)
20/05/2022

08.30

17.00

8

TUTTE LE 

CLASSI 

PRIMARIA 

CAMERATA C.

18 4
CAMERATA CORNELLO

Via Papa Giovanni XXIII, 7
BOARIO TERME (Archeopark) 23/05/2022

07.30 Camerata C.

19.00 Camerata C.

9

2^A - 3^A 

Primaria SGB
46 4

SAN GIOVANNI BIANCO

Via Arlecchino, 31

STRESA

LAGO MAGGIORE
25/05/2022

08.15

17.30

10

Classe 1B 

Infanzia 

Vedeseta

13 2 VEDESETA - Via Centro, 19
SAREZZO (BS) (AGRITURISMO 

CATENA ROSSA
25/05/2022

08.30

17.00
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